065-7940C-WS
24-Port 10 / 100 / 1000 WebSmart Switch with 4 -SFP Ports
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Signamax Connectivity Systems’ 065-7940C-WS 24-port WebSmart switch supports powerful web-based
management features for a fraction of the cost of a fully-managed switch. The 065-7940C-WS provides
non-blocking performance for 24 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet connections, along with modern QoS
and Tagged VLAN capabilities. Four Dual Media Gigabit Ethernet ports use auto-detected SFP modules
for fiber optic switch interconnection at extended distances. The web browser based management

• LEDs indicate speed, Link/Activity, and Power Status.
• Slim & compact design.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
065-7940C-WS  24-Port 10/100/1000 WebSmart Switch + 4 SFP Dual Media Ports
065-79SXMG 1000BaseSX SFP Module 850 nm – MM/LC, 220 m Span on 62.5µm Fiber /
550 m Span on 50µm Fiber
065-79SXEDMG 1000BaseLX SFP Module 1310 nm – MM/LC, 2 km
065-79LXMG  1000BaseLX SFP Module 1310 nm – SM/LC, 10 km
065-79LXEDMG  1000BaseLX SFP Module 1310 nm – SM/LC, 40 km
065-79XDMG  1000BaseXD SFP Module 1550 nm – SM/LC, 40 km
065-79ZXMG  1000BaseZX SFP Module 1550 nm– SM/LC, 80 km
065-79EZXMG  1000BaseEZX SFP Module 1550 nm – SM/LC, 110 km
Note: Optional SFP Gigabit Ethernet Modules Sold Separately
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 03-14 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
SPECIFICATIONS